
 
 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​       PRHS Weekly Bulletin​

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                 October 6 - October 10 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Lunch Rotation Schedule 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grade  9- 11:05​ ​ ​ Grade 12 - 11:59​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grade  7- 11:07​ ​ ​ Grade 10 - 12:01​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grade  8- 11:09​ ​ ​ Grade 11 - 12:03 

MENU​ ​ ​ ​    
Monday -  Day 1​   Cereal or Pancakes​                              Chicken Drummy or Salad Bar 
Tuesday - Day 2​   Cereal or Breakfast Taco​                   Chili Chicken Crispitos or Salad Bar       
Wednesday - Day 1      Cereal or Mini Donuts​                   Breaded Chicken Sandwich or Salad Bar 
Thursday - Day 2         Cereal or Parfait​ ​                   General Tso’s Chicken or Salad Bar 
Friday - Day 1              Cereal or Pastry​ ​ ​        French Bread Pizza or Salad Bar 
 
Current Sports Rosters 
             ​ ​                    ​ ​ ​ ​             
Current Week 
Monday, October 6 
JV Football vs Hawley at Home - 5:00 pm 
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15 pm-4:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, October 7  
JH Math League in Mrs. Petznick’s Room - Period 6 // Dismiss at 1:15 pm 
JH Football vs Park Christian at Park Christian - 4:30 pm - Bus TBD 
B Squad Volleyball vs Barnesville at Home - 5:00 pm // JV at 6:00 pm // Varsity at 7:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, October 8  
FFA Contests in Barnesville - Bus at 8:00 am 
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15 pm - 4:30 pm 
MHS Induction Ceremony - 7:30pm 
 
Thursday, October 9 
Cross Country vs Multiple Schools at Perham High School - 4:00 pm - Bus at 2:30 pm 
JH Football vs Frazee at Frazee - 4:30 pm - Dismiss at 2:45 pm  // Bus at 3:00 pm 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/u/0/d/1aV-UEHfZnVQnmaxEtuScu11ho20lb9zUavuvhuAcnpI/edit


 

B Squad Volleyball vs Staples-Motley at Staples - 5:00 pm // JV at 6:00 pm // Varsity at 7:30 pm 
Dismiss at 2:30 pm  // Bus at 2:45 pm 

 
Friday, October 10 
Varsity Football vs Warroad Public School at Home - 6:00 pm 
 
Saturday, October 11 
B Squad Volleyball Tournament vs TBA at Home - Time TBD 
JV Volleyball vs TBA at Frazee High School - Time TBD 
 
Next Week 
Monday, October 13 
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15 pm-4:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, October 14 
 
 
Wednesday, October 15 
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15 pm-4:30 pm 
 
Thursday, October 16 
 
 
Friday, October 17 
 
 
Saturday, October 18 
 


